CM&M&

Acknowledgments

Introduction

1.

Y S Y
L N o= O

L ® N LR W N

Pressures of Family

Pressures of Finances

Pressures of Finding a Place to Serve
Pressures of Leadership

Pressures of Preaching and Teaching
Pressures of Pastoral Care and Counseling
Pressures of Relationships

Pressures of Being Alone

Pressures of Conflict

Pressures of Rapid Change

. Pressures of Meeting Expectations

Pressures of Time Management

. Pressures of Staff Relationships

14.

Pressures of Retirement

Notes

11
21
30
42
50
60
70
78
86
98
107
117
128
141
153



