Contents

Acknowledgments	6
Introduction	7
1. Pressures of Family	11
2. Pressures of Finances	21
3. Pressures of Finding a Place to Serve	30
4. Pressures of Leadership	42
5. Pressures of Preaching and Teaching	50
6. Pressures of Pastoral Care and Counseling	60
7. Pressures of Relationships	70
8. Pressures of Being Alone	78
9. Pressures of Conflict	86
10. Pressures of Rapid Change	98
11. Pressures of Meeting Expectations	107
12. Pressures of Time Management	117
13. Pressures of Staff Relationships	128
14. Pressures of Retirement	141
Notes	153